
Last Name First Name Sex Age Group Volunteer

Tune-Up 

Series 20K

Tune-Up Series 

25K

Shamrock 

Marathon

Suffolk YMCA 

5k

Elizabeth River 

Run 10k
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Festival 5k Memorial 5k Strider Mile

Neptune 

Festival 

8k

Turkey 

Trot 10k

Army-

Navy 10k TOTAL

Pak Coleen F 0pen Female 20 20 15 15 70

Rose Chantar F 0pen Female 15 15 * 20 50

Delaney Nancy F 0pen Female 12 20 32

Szamota Stephanie F 0pen Female 12 12 8 32

Hagel Susan F 0pen Female  20 8 28

Jellig Jennifer F 0pen Female 10 * 10 20

Spillane Anne F 0pen Female 20 20

Brothers Betty F 0pen Female 15 15

Weaver Terri F 0pen Female 15 15

Benante Susan F 0pen Female 12 12

Ensle Leisa F 0pen Female 12 12

Hove Tiffany F 0pen Female 10 10

Parter D'Ellen F 0pen Female 10 10

Wilda Roxanne F 0pen Female 10 10

Allgeier Christine F 0pen Female 8 8

Barnette Jennifer F 0pen Female * 8 * 8

Ware Elizabeth F 0pen Female V 8 8

Bibb Todd M 0pen Male 15 20 15 15 65

Carroll Ryan M 0pen Male 20 20 20 60

Speirs Steve M 0pen Male V 12 10 8 15 * 8 53

Marshall Douglas M 0pen Male 20 15 12 47

Neeson Tommy M 0pen Male V * * * 20 8 12 40

Richards Gregory M 0pen Male 10 12 * 22

Adams John M 0pen Male 8 * 12 20

Johnstone Steve M 0pen Male * 8 10 18

Garland Billy M 0pen Male 15 15

Weaver Ronald M 0pen Male 12 12

Bell  Joel M 0pen Male 10 10

Chorey Billy M 0pen Male 10 10

Gibson Pete M 0pen Male 10 10

Hinkle Sammy M 0pen Male 8 8

Mitchell Mike M 19 & Under Male V 20 20 20 20 20 20 120

Busam Eric M 19 & Under Male 10 20 30

Sneddon Cory W. M 19 & Under Male 15 15 30

Garland Billy M 19 & Under Male 20 20

Chesney Pearson M 19 & Under Male 15 15

Chesney Parker M 19 & Under Male 12 12

Demmerel Amanda F Women 20 20 40

Carroll Ryan M 20 to 24 Men 20 20 20 60

Backer Christopher M 20 to 24 Men 15 15

Szamota Stephanie F 20 to 24 Women 20 20 20 60

Manny Mark M 25 to 29 Men 20 20 40

Rickert Andrew M 25 to 29 Men 20 12 32

Chorey Billy M 25 to 29 Men 20 20

Hodapp Howie M 25 to 29 Men 20 20

Kren John M 25 to 29 Men 20 20

Jellig Jennifer F 25 to 29 Women 20 15 20 55

Barnette Jennifer L. F 25 to 29 Women 15 20 15 50

Chapman Celeste F 25 to 29 Women 10 12 22

Hove Tiffany F 25 to 29 Women 20 20

Rioux Angela F 25 to 29 Women 15 15

Kintzing Meredith F 25 to 29 Women 12 12

Kenworthy Terri F 25 to 29 Women 12 12

Bibb Todd M 30 to 34 Men 15 20 20 55

Marshall Douglas M 30 to 34 Men 20 15 15 50

Richards Gregory M 30 to 34 Men 12 12 12 36

Grand Prix Age is determined by your age as of July 1, 2006.  Results my not be acurate as we are researching a few membership standings.  
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Bell Joel M 30 to 34 Men 20 20

Mahler Jim M 30 to 34 Men 10 10 20

Zook David M 30 to 34 Men 10 *  10

Bell Joel M 30 to 34 Men 8  8

Cobb Brian M 30 to 34 Men * 8  8

Hajek Daniel M 30 to 34 Men 8 8

Rose Chantar F 30 to 34 Women 20 20 20 20 80

Lundsten Erica F 30 to 34 Women 15 15 15 45

Hagel Susan F 30 to 34 Women 20 20 40

Blumenthal Julie F 30 to 34 Women 10  15 25

Berninger Andrea F 30 to 34 Women 12 12 24

Guzman Concepcion F 30 to 34 Women * 10 10 20

McGill Heidi F 30 to 34 Women * 8 12 20

Jolly Danica F 30 to 34 Women 15 15

Davis Jennifer F 30 to 34 Women 12 12

Acey Jennifer F 30 to 34 Women 12 12

Manlulu Jennifer R. F 30 to 34 Women 10 10

McClendon Gina M. F 30 to 34 Women 8 8

Emme Lisa F 30 to 34 Women * * 8 8

Zook Judy F 30 to 34 Women 8 8

Neeson Tommy M 35 to 39 Men V 15 20 12 20 20 20 107

Hinkle Sammy M 35 to 39 Men * 8 * 15 10 12 45

Schindler Charlie M 35 to 39 Men 8 20 15 43

Bennett Chris M 35 to 39 Men 20 15 35

Bedinger Andrew M 35 to 39 Men * 12 10 22

Fitton Jonathan M 35 to 39 Men 12 10 22

Timney Charles M 35 to 39 Men 10 8 18

Smith Greg M 35 to 39 Men 15 15

Reed William M 35 to 39 Men 15 15

McLeod George P. M 35 to 39 Men 12 12

Cloe Kevin R M 35 to 39 Men 12 12

McClendon Lucian M 35 to 39 Men 10 10

Searing John E. M 35 to 39 Men 8 8

Pak Coleen F 35 to 39 Women 20 20 20 20 80

Oubre Kelley F 35 to 39 Women 10 10 15 35

Williams Noni F 35 to 39 Women 15 15 30

Mitchell Margaret F 35 to 39 Women 12 8 20

Wood Denise F 35 to 39 Women 8 12 20

Allgeier Christine F 35 to 39 Women 15 15

Kaufman Bonnie F 35 to 39 Women 12 12

Kelly Kirsten F 35 to 39 Women 12 12

Fox Toni F 35 to 39 Women * * 10 10

Vaughn Julie F 35 to 39 Women 10 10

Christison Julie F 35 to 39 Women 8 8

Edwards Amy M. F 35 to 39 Women 8 8

Speirs Steve M 40 to 44 Men V 20 20 15 20 15 20 110

Adams John M 40 to 44 Men 15 12 20 47

Johnstone Steve M 40 to 44 Men 12 15 20 47

Mitchell Michael M 40 to 44 Men V * * * 15 * 15 30

Denning Mike M 40 to 44 Men * 10 8 * 18

Villani Mike M 40 to 44 Men  12 * 12

Zydlewski Anthony W M 40 to 44 Men 12 12

Mahannah Harold F. M 40 to 44 Men 12 12

Clifton Dean  M 40 to 44 Men 10 10

Sullivan Thomas J. M 40 to 44 Men 10 10

Stakes Scott M 40 to 44 Men * 10 10
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Grieser Liam M 40 to 44 Men * 8 * 8

Juday Stanton M. M 40 to 44 Men 8 8

True Lee M 40 to 44 Men 8 * 8

Benante Susan F 40 to 44 Women 10 12 15 10 15 62

Kopecky Deborah F 40 to 44 Women 15 15 12 15 57

Delaney Nancy F 40 to 44 Women 20 20 40

Cline Carla F 40 to 44 Women 12 10 10 32

Speirs Ally F 40 to 44 Women V 20 * 10 30

Spillane Anne F 40 to 44 Women 20 20

Ware Elizabeth F 40 to 44 Women V 20 20

Wilda Roxanne F 40 to 44 Women 20 20

Barr Jennifer F 40 to 44 Women * 8 8 16

Williams Michelle F 40 to 44 Women 15 15

White Sherry F 40 to 44 Women 12 12

Johnson Lisa F 40 to 44 Women 12 12

Williams Karen F 40 to 44 Women * 8 8

Lee Karen F 40 to 44 Women 8 8

Holtz-Nelson Maria F 40 to 44 Women 8 * * 8

Lager Cheryl L. F 40 to 44 Women 8 8

Olson Steve M 45 to 49 Men 12 20 15 10 57

Patterson Steve M 45 to 49 Men V 20 15 20 55

Weaver Ronald M 45 to 49 Men 20 12 20 52

Ortiz Vincent M 45 to 49 Men 15 12 15 42

Fries David M 45 to 49 Men 8 20 28

Smith David M 45 to 49 Men 10 10 20

Holley Kenneth M 45 to 49 Men 15 15

Brunner Bob M 45 to 49 Men 15 15

Rodriguez Michael M 45 to 49 Men 12 12

Curran Charles M 45 to 49 Men 10 10

Davis Mark M 45 to 49 Men 8 8

Ebert David M 45 to 49 Men * 8 8

Pirrone Tony M 45 to 49 Men * * 8 8

Weaver Terri F 45 to 49 Women 20 15 20 55

Segal Sheri F 45 to 49 Women 20 20 40

Jeffers Jennifer F 45 to 49 Women 12 12 10 34

Marshall Marybeth F 45 to 49 Women 15 15 30

Rodier Sharon F 45 to 49 Women 15 12 * 27

Ensle Leisa F 45 to 49 Women 20 20

Forehand Ruth F 45 to 49 Women 10 10 20

Parter D'Ellen F 45 to 49 Women 20 20

Hulburt Mary Jo F 45 to 49 Women 8 12 20

Bean Becky F 45 to 49 Women 15 15

Skinner Janet N. F 45 to 49 Women 12  12

Whalen Jean F 45 to 49 Women 10 10

Milteer Sherry Elaine F 45 to 49 Women 10 10

Cunningham Carolynn D. F 45 to 49 Women 8 8

Gadzinski Patricia F 45 to 49 Women 8 8

Mirenda Frauke F 45 to 49 Women 8 8

Zahratka Iris F 45 to 49 Women 8 8

Bachman Gene M 50 to 54 Men V 10 8 12 20 15 12 77

Van Derveer Gary M 50 to 54 Men V 20 20 20 15 75

Bates Jim M 50 to 54 Men 15 15 20 50

Price John M 50 to 54 Men * * 15 * 10 25

Beatty Dean M 50 to 54 Men 12 12 24

Gibson Pete M 50 to 54 Men 20 20

Fariss Rene M 50 to 54 Men * * * 12 * 8 20
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Hurley Dan M 50 to 54 Men 15 15

Stites Ronald M 50 to 54 Men 12 12

Byers Keith M 50 to 54 Men 10 10

Gresock John M 50 to 54 Men * * 10 * 10

Salyer Cecil M 50 to 54 Men * 10 10

Gibson Les M 50 to 54 Men * * 8 8

Murphy Tom M 50 to 54 Men 8 8

Venanzi Bruce M 50 to 54 Men 8 * 8

Sykes Cathie F 50 to 54 Women 20 20 20 15 75

Sommer Debra F 50 to 54 Women 15 15 15 12 57

Nash Kathy F 50 to 54 Women V 10 10 10 20 50

Thomas Caroline F 50 to 54 Women 12 12 12 * 36

Winn Dorothy J. F 50 to 54 Women 20 20

Celesia Sherry O. F 50 to 54 Women 20 20

Thomson Evie F 50 to 54 Women V 15 15

Costello Shea Peggy Costello F 50 to 54 Women 12 12

Pontier Nancy K. F 50 to 54 Women 10 10

Phelan Jean F 50 to 54 Women V 8 8

Duffy Jim M 55 to 59 Men  12 10 12 12 15 61

Rantanen Robert M 55 to 59 Men * 12 20 20 8 60

Celesia Angelo M 55 to 59 Men 15 20 35

O'Neill David M 55 to 59 Men 8 20 28

Verdirame Joe M 55 to 59 Men 10 * 15 * 25

Cantley Dan M 55 to 59 Men 20 20

Hart Bill M 55 to 59 Men   20 20

Greenwell Kenneth M 55 to 59 Men 8 10 18

Dicarlo John M 55 to 59 Men * 15 15

Lollar Chuck M 55 to 59 Men V 15 15

Pardee William M. M 55 to 59 Men 15 15

Lakey Mark K. M 55 to 59 Men * * 12 12

Bush Richard G. M 55 to 59 Men * * 12 12

Hensley Bobby M 55 to 59 Men * * 10 10

Scudder Stephen M 55 to 59 Men V * * * * 10 10

Gerhardt Tom M 55 to 59 Men * * 8 8

Dugroo Douglas M 55 to 59 Men * * 8 8

Mathewson Barbara F 55 to 59 Women V 20 20 20 20 80

Kruger-Williams Jeanne F 55 to 59 Women V 15 15 20 50

Keegan Anita F 55 to 59 Women V 15 * 8 23

Keally Maryann F 55 to 59 Women 10 12 22

Gustafson Joan F 55 to 59 Women * 15 15

Plum Rosemary F 55 to 59 Women 12 12

Hall Susan C. F 55 to 59 Women 10 10

Derring B.J. F 55 to 59 Women 8 8

Coleman Jim M 60 to 64 Men 20 15 15 20 20 15 105

Higgins Malcolm M 60 to 64 Men 12 12 12 12 48

Taylor Jay M 60 to 64 Men 20 20 40

Barakey Amiele H. M 60 to 64 Men 15 20 35

Berry Doug M 60 to 64 Men 10 10 10 30

Freer Douglas M 60 to 64 Men 15 15

Ashby Don M 60 to 64 Men 8 8

Bednarz Tom M 60 to 64 Men 8 8

Brothers Betty F 60 to 64 Women V 20 20 20 20 20 100

Bailey Sheila F 60 to 64 Women V 15 15 30

Baldwin Marge F 60 to 64 Women 12 12

Fishburne Harriette F 60 to 64 Women 10 10

Halley Margaret C F 60 to 64 Women 8 8
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Patton Tom M 65 to 69 Men V 20 20 20 20 80

Fitzgerald Preston M 65 to 69 Men 12 15 15 15 15 72

Polinski Joe M 65 to 69 Men 10 20 30

Munday John M 65 to 69 Men V 15 12 27

Williams Mel M 65 to 69 Men V 20 20

Durrant Stephen M 65 to 69 Men * * 12 * 8 20

Ratajczak Stephen J. M 65 to 69 Men 12 12

Connolly Robert M 65 to 69 Men 12 12

Young Charles F. M 65 to 69 Men 10 10

Narciso Celestino M 65 to 69 Men 10 10

Hoover John M 65 to 69 Men * 8 8

Ely-Gontesky Pauline F 65 to 69 Women 20 20 20 60

Spates Ella R. F 65 to 69 Women 15 15

Lougee Duane M 70 to 74 Men 20 20 20 20 20 20 120

Catoe Chirs M 70 to 74 Men V 15 15 15 45

Jefferson Edward M 70 to 74 Men 12 12 15 39

Ibarra Avelina F 70 to 74 Women 20 20

Speirs Steve  M Masters Men V 20 20 15 20 15 15 105

Adams John M Masters Men 15 12 20 47

Johnstone Steve M Masters Men 12 15 20 47

Van Derveer Gary M Masters Men V 10 10 12 12 44

Weaver Ron M Masters Men 15 10 25

Gibson Pete M Masters Men 20 20

Patterson Steve M Masters Men V 8 * 8 16

Bachman Gene M Masters Men V * * * 12 * * 12

Villani Mike M Masters Men 12 * 12

Clifton Dean M Masters Men 10 10

Fries David M Masters Men * 10 10

Mitchell Michael M Masters Men V 10 * * 10

Celesia Angelo M Masters Men 8 8

Hart Bill M Masters Men 8 8

Hurley Dan M Masters Men 8 8

Olson Steve M Masters Men * 8 * 8

Kopecky Deborah F Masters Women 15 15 8 10 48

Benante Susan F Masters Women 8 12 12 12 44

Mathewson Barbara F Masters Women V 12 8 10 12 42

Delaney Nancy F Masters Women 20 20 40

Weaver Terri F Masters Women 20 10 30

Cline Carla F Masters Women 10 10 20

Spillane Anne F Masters Women 20 20

Ware Elizabeth F Masters Women V 20 20

Wilda Roxanne F Masters Women 20 20

Brothers Betty F Masters Women 15 15

Ensle Leisa F Masters Women 15 15

Parter D'Ellen F Masters Women 15 15

Speirs Ally F Masters Women V 15 15

Williams Michelle F Masters Women 12 12

Nash Kathy F Masters Women V * * * 10 10

Kruger-Williams Jeanne F Masters Women 8 8

Johnson Lisa F Masters Women 8 8

0

0

0

0

0

0
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